

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1068

Page 1, line 12, replace "fifty" with "thirty"

Page 1, line 14, replace "one hundred" with "sixty"

Page 1, line 15, replace "fifty" with "thirty"

Page 2, line 5, replace "fifty" with "thirty"

Page 2, line 7, replace "one hundred" with "sixty"

Page 2, line 10, replace "fifty" with "thirty"

Page 2, line 22, replace "fifty" with "thirty"

Page 2, line 24, replace "one hundred" with "sixty"

Page 2, line 25, replace "fifty" with "thirty"

Page 3, line 1, replace "fifty" with "thirty"

Page 3, line 4, replace "fifty" with "thirty"

Page 3, line 5, replace "one hundred" with "sixty"

Page 3, line 9, replace "fifty" with "thirty"

Page 3, line 26, replace "fifty" with "thirty"

Page 3, line 28, replace "one hundred" with "sixty"

Page 3, line 30, replace "fifty" with "thirty"

Page 4, line 5, replace "fifty" with "thirty"

Page 4, line 7, replace "fifty" with "thirty"

Page 5, line 1, replace "fifty" with "thirty"

Page 5, line 2, replace "one hundred" with "sixty"

Page 5, line 4, replace "fifty" with "thirty"

Re-number accordingly